
BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
OF OREGON

UM 1401

In the Matter of: )
THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION )
OF OREGON Staffs investigation into )
interconnection of PURPA Qualifying )
Facilities with a nameplate capacity larger )
than 10 megawatts to a public utility's )
transmission or distribution system )

Request for Change in Service List
of PacifiCorp

PacifiCorp respectfully requests a change to the official service list in this

proceeding. Please modify contact information for Jordan White as follows:

Jordan A. White
Senior Counsel
PacifiCorp
1407 W. North Temple, Suite 320
Salt Lake City, Utah 84116
Telephone: (801) 220-2279
Facsimile: (801) 220-4615
Email: Jordan.White@PacifiCorp.com

DATED this 12th day of February, 2010.
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that I have cause to be served the foregoing REQUEST FOR CHANGE

TO SERVICE LIST OF PACIFICORP in OPUC Docket No. UM 1401 by first class

mail or electronic mail to the parties on the attached service list.

DATED this 12th day of February, 2010.

/s/
------'~'-/-------

Jordan A.
Senior 0

Pacifi
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Docket No. UM 1401

Service List

Bob@Oregoncub.Org
1

Janet.Prewitt@Doj.State.Or.Us

7 7
Tomb@Cros~.borderencrgy.Com

Catriona@Oregoncub.Org

1
Michael. Weirich@Doj.State.Or.Us

RallphinCZV,Idahopowcr.Com

Daveangell@Idahopower.Com

Cbearry@Idahopower.Com
BklineCZV,Idahopower.Com
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Lnordstrom0)ldahopower.Com
~

I
Lovinger@Lklaw.Com

Wcndy@Mcd-L~w.Com

Robin.Straughan@Statc.Or.Us

Myoungblood@ldahopower.Com

Amic@Mcd-I,aw.Conl

Ijsa«l~Mcd-Law.Com

1
Ed.Durrenberger@State.Or.Us

171

Cece.Coleman@Pgn.Com Pge.Opuc.Filings@Pgn.Com
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